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Landesmeisterschoft Ziel 2023 Herren
Z ielw ettb ew erb Sto c ksp o rt
Vlbg Landesverbund
ESC Bregenz

Datum.)1.Q5.2023
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3990 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria E 0676 620 37 41 Xobelix@rul.at

Endergebnis

Veranstaltung:

Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort:

Rang Start-Nr.

11
Spieler/NationA/erein Punkte

418

408

390

333

327

266

195

186

184

181

44 16

30 14

406
26 34 16 12

30 39 28 10

42 42 28 20

Runde D1 D2 D3 D4 Summe

1 405238 8 138

2 346040 I 142
3 44 42 40 12 138

20 40 38 16 114
44 44 40 14 142
46 52 28 26 152

3 5 Vogelauer Jörn
CdE Dornbirn

43

28

812

102

Lukas Markus
EC Hörbranz

Schaffranek Peter
CdE Dornbirn

Köstenbaumer Harald
ESC Hard

Pernutsch Heribert
CdE Dornbirn

Matthä Erich
ESC Bludenz

1

2
a

1

2

3

1

2

1

2
2

1

2
a

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

1

2
)

46 35 28 20

422228 B

44 55 34 28

28 39

18 45

22 31

4034 8

27 32 22

1730 6

18

18

14

129
100

161

127

107

99

88

107

132

68

116

5 7 Plangger Patrik
SV Lochau

66 Zech Yinzenz
ESC Bludenz

711

1 00

99

67

97

98

96

90

I 10 Aberer Mario
ESC Hohenems

18 25 42 12

362034 I

301840 I
32 26 22 10

63024 B

22 60 24 10

30 29 18 10

20 36 22 16
Voltolini Arnold

ESC Bludenz

87

94

?1.05.2023 14.46.02

Endrich Stefan

LV Vorarlberg
(Sch iedsrichter)

Rhomberg Peter

LV Vorarlberg
(Wettbewerbs leiter)

Rhomberg Peter

LV Vorarlberg
(Schriftführer)
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